

GR Case No. 253/2015
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000205-2017)

Order no. 12 dt. 01.12.21

Two accused is present and rest is absent by petition u/d 317 Cr.P.C.

sr of summon in respect of csw 1 and csw 2 are received. Ld. App is also present.

None appears on repeated calls till 1:17 P.M.

Regular P.O is on leave, Ld. J.M, 2nd Court is in charge.

Issue wwa against csw 1 and csw 2.

Fix 22/04/22 for appearance, wwa and evidence.

Sd/-

Jamshed Shaikh

(JO CODE WB 01389)